Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

01/31/2025 10:00 AM | Install PO:
02/02/2025 10:00 AM | Strike Shipping Address:

Private Residence
754 Forest Green Drive
La Canada CA 91011

On site contact: Christine (818)
445-1110

Description
Rental Order

Banquettes - Pasadena - Ivory Velvet - 8'
8'w x 39"D x 30"H

Garden Dining Chair - Descanso Gardens - Chair

painted ivory lace to match the banquette, cushion cover in ivory or as
photographed,
23"L x 20"W x 37"H - Frame & Cushion Color Upon Request

Accent Pillows
match banquette or see inspo for color options

Garden Props - Pagoda Umbrella 8'
Garden Props - Pagoda Umbrella 8' - Champagne/White Cover

8'Diam x 8.5'H - Custom Cover Upon Request

Garden Props - Umbrella Stand - Multicolor
painted arcade white
21.7"Dia. x 13.5"H, 44 Ibs.

Services
Install
Strike

Trucking - 24' Box Truck

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Fancy That! Events

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Qtty Price
3 $550.00
40 $60.00
16 $35.00
5 $200.00
5 $0.00

T

Total Rental Order

2 $450.00
2 $350.00
1 $480.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (5.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Total

$1,650.00

$2,400.00

$560.00

$1,000.00

$0.00

$5,610.00

$900.00
$700.00

$480.00

$5,610.00
$2,080.00
$280.50
$168.30
$532.95
($0.00)
$8,671.75
($0.00)
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Balance: $8,671.75
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