



01/31/2025 10:00 AM | Install 02/02/2025 10:00 AM | Strike

P0:

Shipping Address: Private Residence 754 Forest Green Drive La Canada CA 91011

On site contact: Christine (818)

445-1110

Fancy That! Events

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Rental Order					
	Banquettes - Pasadena - Ivory Velvet - 8'	3	\$550.00	Т	\$1,650.00
	8'w x 39"D x 30"H				
	Garden Dining Chair - Descanso Gardens - Chair	40	\$60.00	Т	\$2,400.00
	painted ivory lace to match the banquette, cushion cover in ivory or as photographed,				
	23"L x 20"W x 37"H - Frame & Cushion Color Upon Request				
	Accent Pillows	16	\$35.00	Т	\$560.00
	match banquette or see inspo for color options				
	Garden Props - Pagoda Umbrella 8' Garden Props - Pagoda Umbrella 8' - Champagne/White Cover	5	\$200.00	Т	\$1,000.00
	8'Diam x 8.5'H - Custom Cover Upon Request				
	Garden Props - Umbrella Stand - Multicolor	5	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	painted arcade white				
	21.7"Dia. x 13.5"H, 44 lbs.				
	Total Rental Ord		rder	\$5,610.00	
Services					
	Install	2	\$450.00		\$900.00
	Strike	2	\$350.00		\$700.00
	Trucking - 24' Box Truck	1	\$480.00		\$480.00
Please make che	ecks payable to Revelry, Inc.		Total Produ	ıcts:	\$5,610.00
Note: Driente deliveries and niels une all invesions moved by movin full		Total Labor/Services/Misc:			\$2,080.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it		Wear & Tear (5.00%):			\$280.50
		Packing (3.00%):			\$168.30
Notes				ces:	\$532.95
			Discou		(\$0.00)
				otal:	\$8,671.75
			Payme	ents:	(\$0.00)

Balance: \$8,671.75